
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
GAILON - 25 lb
cartons loose

01/10/2
024

48.00 -
50.00

49.00 -
50.00

MEXIC
O

N VERY
LIGHT.

JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHER
SLIGHTLY
LOWER.

(junior
type)

LOS ANGELES -
GAILON - 25 lb
cartons loose

01/10/2
024

56.00 -
58.00

57.00 -
58.00

MEXIC
O

N VERY
LIGHT.

JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHER
SLIGHTLY
LOWER.

LOS ANGELES -
GAILON - 30 lb
cartons loose

01/10/2
024

MEXIC
O

N VERY
LIGHT.

JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHER
SLIGHTLY
LOWER.

offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote


