	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi on	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm ents
LOS ANGELES - GAILON - 25 lb cartons loose	01/10/2 024	48.00 - 50.00		MEXIC O									N	LIGHT.	JUNIOR TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHER SLIGHTLY LOWER.	(junior type)	
LOS ANGELES - GAILON - 25 lb cartons loose	01/10/2 024	56.00 - 58.00		MEXIC O									N	LIGHT.	JUNIOR TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHER SLIGHTLY LOWER.		
LOS ANGELES - GAILON - 30 lb cartons loose	01/10/2 024			MEXIC O									N	LIGHT.	JUNIOR TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHER SLIGHTLY LOWER.	offering s insuffici ent to quote	